
Byron-Bergen Central School 
Special Education Organizational Chart

Director of Instructional Services
CSE Chair for Initial Referrals and Out of District Students

Elizabeth (Betsy) Brown
Phone: 494-1220 x 2509    Email: bbrown@bbschools.org

CSE Chair/Section 504
Annual Reviews and Reevaluations for students in 

6th - 12th grade with 504 plans

Ashley John Grillo - Principal
Phone: 494-1220 x 2401
Email: ajgrillo@bbschools.org

CSE Chair/Section 504
Annual Reviews and Reevaluations for students in 

Kindergarten - 5th grade with 504 plans

Carol Stehm- Interim Principal
Phone: 494-1220 x 1005
Email:cstehm@bbschools.org

CSE Chair
Reevaluations and Placement Changes for 

students in 6th - 12th grade

Kathryn Grattan- Assistant Principal 
Phone: 494-1220 x 3112
Email: kgrattan@bbschools.org

CSE/CPSE Chair
Reevaluations and Placement Changes for 

students in Preschool - 5th Grade

Kaitlin Kaercher- Coordinator of Student Services
Phone: 494-1220 x 1407
Email: kkaercher@bbschools.org

CSE Chair
Annual Reviews and reevaluations for 

students in 6th - 12th grade

Nichole Whiteford - School Psychologist
Phone: 494-1220 x 2007
Email: nwhiteford@bbschools.org

CSE Chair
Annual Reviews and reevaluations for 
students in Kindergarten - 5th Grade

Christina Pascarella - School Psychologist
Phone: 494-1220 x 1113
Email: cpascarella@bbschools.org

Junior/Senior High School Elementary School

Special Education Office Secretary
Nancy Holland

Phone: 494-1220 x 2009     Email: nholland@bbschools.org

Special Education Consultant and CSE Chair
Linda Johnson

Phone: 494-1220 x 2009     Email: ljohnson@bbschools.org


